
Hyvinkään ratsastajien harjoituskilpailut 28.9.2025

Klo: 9.00 alkaen

1. Trail in hand

1 Nea Helakallio - Kappe
2 Heli Boman - Lulu
3 Anu Hämäläinen - Lily
4 Annika Särkänmäki - Josper
5 Nelli Vikström - Birgitta (Aarteen Kuningatar)
6 Melina Tarkkala - Dixie

2. Trail walk & jog

1 Sonja Marjanen - Aint he Gold
2 Jenna Niiranen - Mate to Win Radical
3 Ronja Rouvinen - Mini
4 Heidi Meriö-Talvio - Laku
5 Nea Helakallio - Uni (kilpailun ulkopuolella)
6 Kari Kallonen - Valiente
7 Tiina Kallonen - Kipinä
8 Heli Boman - Lulu
9 Mariia Niskavaara - Gin

10 Sofi Perikangas - Eetu
11 Heli Koukkula-Teixeira - Eetu
12 Mari Valkonen - Kappe

3. Trail helppo

1 Satu Kauhala - Onni
2 Jenna Niiranen - Mate to Win Radical
3 Veera Kaarela - Antti
4 Ella Korkkinen - Rico
5 Heli Boman - Lulu
6 Sonja Marjanen - Aint he Gold
7 Tiina Kallonen - Kipinä
8 Mariia Niskavaara - Gin
9 Sofi Perikangas - Eetu

10 Heidi Kauppala - Remu
11 Tytti Taipale - Mini
12 Nea Helakallio - Uni



4. Trail vaativa

1 Mari Kvick - Lina
2 Kirsi Jokivalli - Atte
3 Sonja Marjanen - Amazingly lopin
4 Tytti Taipale - Mini
5 Leena Purontakanen - Ivan
6 Anne Samuli - Hestian
7 Heidi Kauppala - Remu
8 Lilja Pakaslahti - Spotti
9 Tiia Jokivalli - Dixie

10 Marika Nurmi - Laku
11 Veera Kaarela - Antti
12 Ella Korkkinen - Yankee

5. Ranch Trail
1 Kari Kallonen - Valiente
2 Anne Samuli - Hestian
3 Olivia Silpola - Rico
4 Tiina Kallonen - Kipinä

6. Horsemanship
1 Melina Tarkkala - Dixie
2 Satu Kauhala - Onni
3 Leena Purontakanen - Ivan
4 Mari Kvick - Lina
5 Ella Korkkinen - Yankee
6 Marika Nurmi - Laku

7. Ranch Rail Pleasure
1 Satu Kauhala - Onni
2 Sari Aartolahti - Aapo
3 Tiina Kallonen - Kipinä
4 Melina Tarkkala - Dixie
5 Kari Kallonen - Spotti
6 Kirsi Jokivalli - Atte
7 Heli Boman - Taiga

8. Ranch Riding
1 Olivia Silpola - Rico
2 Marika Nurmi - Laku
3 Sonja Marjanen - Yankee
4 Mari Kvick - Lina
5 Leena Purontakanen - Ivan
6 Satu Kauhala - Onni
7 Sari Aartolahti - Aapo
8 Kirsi Jokivalli - Atte
9 Kari Kallonen - Valiente


